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Committee on General Welfare

Bill de Blasio, Chair

Members: Gale A. Brewer, Helen D. Foster, Jessica S. Lappin,
Annabel Palma, James Vacca and Thomas White, Jr.

Monday, March 23, 2009

10:00 AM Council Chambers - City Hall

T2009-0288

New York City Council Fiscal Year 2010 Preliminary Budget,
Mayor’s FY 09 Preliminary Management Report and
Agency Oversight Hearings

10:00 a.m.
*12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

Human Resources Administration /
Department of Social Services
Administration for Children’s Services
(Agency for Child Development)
Department of Homeless Services
Public

* Jointly with the Committee on Women's Issues

The New York City Council

Page 1 Printed on 8/ 3/09



